WILL YOU SUPPORT THE CRIMESTOPPERS T1P HOTLINE PROGRAM?

I WILL DONATE

ocoooooooooog

£50,000.00
$25,000.00
S10,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00

525.00
OTHER

100% OF YOUR DONATIONS TO CRIMESTOPPERS WILL FUND REWARDS AND DAILY OPERATIONS.

NAME;
ADDRESS:
Crry: STATE: FIP:
Enram.:
PHONE:
CHECK AMOUNT: PAYABLE TO CRIMESTOPPERS

O IWISH MY DONATION TO REMAIN ANONYMOUS
O INVOICE ME ANNUALLY

ToO MAKE A DONATION ON LINE GO TO OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.STLRCS.0RG

MAIL DONATIONS TO: St. Lowfs Regional CrimeStoppers
7253 Watson Rd. #1646
St. Louis, Missouri 63119

ALL DONATIONS ARE FULLY TAX-DEDUCTIBLE WITH DOCUMENTATION PROVIDED UPON REQUEST.



