## WILL YOU SUPPORT THE CRIMESTOPPERS TIP HOTLINE PROGRAM?

100% OF YOUR DONATIONS TO CRIMESTOPPERS WILL FUND REWARDS AND DAILY OPERATIONS.

WILL DONATE		NAME:		
	\$50,000.00	Address:		
	\$25,000.00	CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
	\$10,000.00	EMAIL:	Reaction of the control of the contr	
	\$5,000.00	PHONE:		
	\$2,500.00	CHECK AMOUNT:		PAYABLE TO CRIMESTOPPERS
	\$1,000.00	1/2		
	\$500.00	□ I WISH MY DONATION TO REMAIN ANONYMOUS		
	\$250.00	☐ INVOICE ME ANNUALLY		
	\$100.00			
	\$50.00	TO MAKE A DONATION ON LINE GO TO OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.STLRCS.ORG		
	\$25.00			CONTRACTOR SEE
	OTHER	MAIL DONATIONS TO:		Regional CrimeStoppers on Rd. #166
			St. Louis,	Missouri 63119

ALL DONATIONS ARE FULLY TAX-DEDUCTIBLE WITH DOCUMENTATION PROVIDED UPON REQUEST.